1811-888-272-3946     BradyID.com
BradyID.com
IP Series, PR Plus & BBP72 Print Ribbons on page 134
Full Material Properties on page 227.
T
H
T
 L
ab
e
l M
at
e
ri
al
s
P
re
-P
ri
n
te
d
 M
ar
ke
rs
Pre-Printed Wire & Cable Markers
B-500 Vinyl Cloth Wire Marker Cards
Repositionable vinyl cloth material are able to withstand
moderate heat, oil and dirt. Labels hold tightly to the wire due
to their high adhesion properties and can be re-used with
ease if repositioning is required. Available in black on matte
white background. Card-mounted wire markers are sold as
individual characters or as consecutive numbers and letters.
Catalog # Legend
Marker Length
Inch (mm)
Markers
Per Card
Cards
Per Pkg
WM-0-PK 0 1.50” (38 mm) 36 25
WM-1-PK 1 1.50” (38 mm) 36 25
WM-2-PK 2 1.50” (38 mm) 36 25
WM-3-PK 3 1.50” (38 mm) 36 25
WM-**-PK
(replace asteresks with a number 4 - 25) 1.50” (38 mm) 36 25
WM-**-PK
(replace asteresks with a number 26 - 99) 1.50” (38 mm) 25 25
WM-601-605-PK 601-605 1.50” (38 mm) 25 25
WM-606-610-PK 606-610 1.50” (38 mm) 25 25
WM-611-615-PK 611-615 1.50” (38 mm) 25 25
WM-***-***-PK
(replace asteresks with consecutive numbers
in same manner as the line above, up to 925)
1.50” (38 mm) 25 25
WM-921-925-PK 921-925 1.50” (38 mm) 25 25
Catalog # Legend
Marker Length
Inch (mm)
Qty. of Each
Legend Per
Card
Cards
Per Pkg
WM-1-33-PK 1 - 33 1.50” (38 mm) 1 25
WM-34-66-PK 34 - 66 1.50” (38 mm) 1 25
WM-67-99-PK 67 - 99 1.50” (38 mm) 1 25
WM-100-124-PK 100 - 124 1.50” (38 mm) 1 25
WM-125-149-PK 125 - 149 1.50” (38 mm) 1 25
WM-***-***-PK
(replace asteresks with consecutive numbers
in same manner as the line above, up to 1774)
1.50” (38 mm) 1 25
WM-1775-1779-PK 1775-1779 1.50” (38 mm) 1 25
Catalog # Legend
Marker Length
Inch (mm)
Qty. of Each
Legend Per
Card
Cards
Per Pkg
WM-0-9-PK 0 - 9 1.50” (38 mm) 3 25
WM-0-10-PK 0 - 10 1.50” (38 mm) 3 25
WM-1-3-PK 1 - 3 1.50” (38 mm) 12 25
WM-1-4-PK 1 - 4 1.50” (38 mm) 9 25
WM-1-5-PK 1 - 5 1.50” (38 mm) 7 25
WM-1-6-PK 1 - 6 1.50” (38 mm) 6 25
WM-1-8-PK 1 - 8 1.50” (38 mm) 4 25
WM-1-9-PK 1 - 9 1.50” (38 mm) 4 25
WM-1-10-PK 1 - 10 1.50” (38 mm) 3 25
WM-1-12-PK 1 - 12 1.50” (38 mm) 3 25
WM-1-16-PK 1 - 16 1.50” (38 mm) 2 25
WM-1-18-PK 1 - 18 1.50” (38 mm) 2 25
WM-19-36-PK 19 - 36 1.50” (38 mm) 2 25
Number Legends
Consecutive Number Legends
Consecutive Numbers Repeated Legends